

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6567-6569 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRADIP KUMAR KEDIA ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/06/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Anindita Popli, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.R.K.V. Prasad, Adv  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv  
  
Mr. A.K. Behera, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14.06.2011.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master